
DUMAU KANSAI JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2015
1

BracketMale White Senior 1 Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0Kg 5 mins 6 1

C50

C51

C57

C58

C64

Takahiro Sakino
MMA DOJO COBRA KAI

Masahiro Hosomi
T-GRAPPLE

Hisao Yoshida
HERO Z KICK AND BOXING GYM

Moriya Nobuyuki
KYOTO UJI BJJ

Hideo Iwai
TEAM LEGNUM

Sato Kimiharu
MMA Z GYM


